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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 954 (KJ) / 226 (Kcal) 596 (KJ) / 141 (Kcal)
Fat 3.5g 2.2g
(of which Saturates) 0.8g 0.5g
Carbohydrate 41.2g 25.7g
(of which Sugars) 6.2g 3.9g
Fibre 1.5g 0.9g
Protein 6.6g 4.1g
Sodium
Salt 1.99g 1.24g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Old El Paso

EAN: 8410076471178

Manufacturer Address

Old El Paso Smoky BBQ Fajita Kit 500g

Super Soft Flour Tortillas (65%): WHEAT Flour, Water, Stabiliser (Glycerol), Vegetable Oil (Sunflower Oil), Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of 
Fatty Acids), Dextrose, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Disphosphates), Salt, Salsa for topping (29%): Chopped Tomatoes (51 %), Water, 
Tomato Paste (10%), Modified Corn Starch, Dried Onions, Salt, Sugar, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Green Chilli Pepper, Paprika, Onion Powder, 
Firming Agent (Calcium Chloride), Garlic Powder, Seasoning Mix (6%): Sugar, Onion Powder (13%), Salt, Hydrolised SOY Protein, Spices (Black 
Pepper, Cayenne Pepper, Ginger) (6%), Smoke Flavouring, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Flavourings, Yeast Extract, Colour (Plain Caramel), 
Garlic Powder

CONTAINS: SOYA, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegans

8 Soft flour tortillas, 1 Tomato topping salsa, 1 Seasoning mix for BBQ 
Fajitas.

For any queries or advice on our products, you can contact us on:
0800 591 223 (UK)
1800 535 115 (ROI)
www.oldelpaso.co.uk
General Mills UK,
P.O. Box 363,
Uxbridge,
Middlesex,
UB8 1YT,
UK.

Each fajita (63g) (tortilla, salsa and seasoning mix as sold: 

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.


